SXI180- TRACKER

20 per box

The unisex urban jacket

Medium Fit
® Set-insleeve
* High collar
* Reverse nylon zip at center front
* Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller
* Long drawcords at the collar in matching body colour with metal tipping
¢ Elastic at sleeve cuff and at bottom hem
Combo options
|

COLORS

OLVEOIL FRENCH NAVY LIME FLASH J = )

Tracker Trousers

Shell : Taslan, 100% Recycled Nylon, Fluorine-free DWR, 115 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®

STANDARD 100
1112055 Centexbel

Tested for harmful substances.
www 0eko-tex.com/standard 100

PECTA-APPROVED

VEGAN

o
1 Global Recycled
Ye_Standard

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all zips before washing.
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STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

XXS
62.5
60
54

XS

65
62
55

67.5
65
58

61.5

73.5
73
63

XL

77

75
64.5

XXL
80.5
77
66

3XL
84
79
66
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